HECHRT 1805S

made For garden

137 138




HEERT 1805S

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 25500100803 Sroub noze Blade bolt
2 26300248702 NGz Blade
3 25263300101 Unasec noze — Ventilator Blade holder - Fan
4 26900203602 Pouzdro Bushing
5 26800300502 Sroubek Femenice Screw
6 26300400901 Remenice motoru Engine sheave
7 25100205502 Klinovy femen XPZ 743La V-belt XPZ 743La
8 26809003701 Klinek Flat key
10 SB-94 Matice M8 Nut M8
12 P-08 Podlozka 8 Washer 8
13 25255800102 Kryt femenu Belt cover
15 23600303301 Madlo panelu Sasi Front panel handle
16 25285100101 Predni panel Sasi Deck front panel
17 23600113301 Poklice pfedniho kola Front wheel cover
18 26800502801 Matice Nut M8
19 26800401601 Lozisko kola Bearing
20 25400204901 Pfedni kolo Front wheel
21 26800706202 Tvarova podloZka Wave washer
23 25237600103 Spodni pouzdro pfedni osy Lower suppot of front axle
24 26300137401 Pfedni osa kol Front wheel axle
25 25237600203 Horni pouzdro pfedni osy Upper support of front axle
27 26801129001 PruZina pfedni osy Front axle spring
29 26300124401 Pojistka zadni osy Rear axle fixed clip
30 26800502401 Matice M6 Nut M6
32 26900300103 Levy pastorek pojezdu Left output gear
34 R8RS Lozisko pojezdu Bearing
35 26900203103 Domecek loZiska Bearing housing
36 26809000102 Cep pojezdu Pin
37 23050203202 Prevodovka pojezdu Gearbox assembly
37-1 23050203601-P Pruzina paky pfevodovky Return spring
39 26300257701 Drzak prevodovky Gearbox fixing plate
40 26900300203 Pravy pastorek pojezdu Right output gear
41 26300218303 Drzak boéniho vyhozu Side-discharge board
42 26200101901 Osa bo¢&niho vyhozu Side-discharge fixing shaft
45 26801113003 PruzZina boéniho vyhozu Side-discharge spring
46 25286500101 Klapka boé€niho vyhozu Side-discharge cover board
47 25306600101 Usmériovac boéniho vyhozu Side-discharge protecting cover
48 23600113401 Zadni osa kol Rear wheel cover
49 25400205001 Zadni kolo Rear wheel
50 25229500101 Ozubeny vénec zadniho kola Rear wheel gear ring
51 25208700105 Vnitfni kryt zadniho kola Rear wheel inner cover
53 26300137201 Zadni osa kol Rear wheel axle
54 26800900301 Tfmenovy krouZek E-clip
56 23100106901 Hfeben zdvihu Height adjustment board
61 26300137701 Téhlo zdvihu Height adjustment rod
63 26300139602 Paka zdvihu Height adjustment lever
65 25400105401 Madlo paky Handle
66 26800606401 Sroub Bolt
67 23600118701 Pravy drzak spodniho madla Right bracket of lower handle
68 26801113901 Prava pruzina vika kode Right spring of rear board
69 26300136601 Osa vika kose Rear board axle
70 26801113801 Leva pruzina vika kose Left spring of rear board
71 23600118601 Levy drzak spodniho madla Left bracket of lower handle
72 26800301501 Svornik Stud bolt




HEERT 1805S

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
73 26800612501 Sroub Bolt
75 25262600101 Lazko motoru Motor base
76 22900308101 Kondenzator Capacitor
79 27400202701 Motor Motor
80 25232700103 Ventilator motoru Motor fan
81 25232900102 Horni kryt motoru Motor upper cover
82 25248900201 Prava mrizka Right grate
83 23600148901 Kryt motoru Motor cover
84 25248900101 Leva mfiZzka Left grate
86 25263200101 Dekoraéni kryt Decorative cover
88 26800600401 Sroub madla Flat head bolt
89 25100108505 Plastova podlozka Plastic wave washer
90 25236500102 Kfidlova matice Knob nut
91 26800502301 Matice M8 Nut M8
94 25261000203 Vnitfni krouZek aretace madla Inner adjustment gear
96 23600180601 Spodni madlo Lower handle
97 26809004801 Cep Locking handle pin
98 25236400101 Paka rychloupinani Fast-locking handle
100 26300130101 Sroub madla Locking handle bolt
101 25261000102 Vnéjsi krouZek aretace madla Outer adjustment gear
103 29100128301 Bowden pojezdu Driving cable
104 25233600102 Drzak bowdenu Cable fixing plate
107 25232800102 Krouzek Ring
108 25247900101 Zaveés kabelu Cable hook
113 25261800202 Pravy kryt spinace Switch right cover
114 25262000101 Tlacitko Button
115 26801107901 Pruzina tlagitka Button spring
117 27600100402 Spinac Switch
118 25261800104 Levy kryt spinace Switch left cover
119 25261900101 Upinaci deska spinace Fixing plate
121 25265700102 Spojka bowdenu Cable connecting buckle
122 29100120702 Tahlo bowdenu Driving cable (short)
124 25262100201 Pravy drzak paky spinace Right holder of switch pulling pole
130 23600180901 Horni madlo Upper handle
132 25262100101 Levy drzak paky spinace Left holder of switch pulling pole
134 23600154501 Paka spinace Switch pulling pole
135 25600101801 Navlek madla Handle sheath
136 ST4,8*19 Sroub ST4,8x19 Screw ST4,8x19
137 25239100202 PodlozZka Washer pad
138 25262200202 Uchyceni na madle prave Right bracket
139 25263400201 Vnéjsi krytka Outer cover
140 25287600101 Drzak paky pojezdu Driving pulling pole holder
141 25263400101 Vnitini krytka Inner cover
142 25262200102 Uchyceni na madle levé Left bracket
143 23601018401 Paka pojezdu Driving pulling pole
144 25232600101 Mulovaci zaslepka Mulching kit
148 25275500501 Madlo kose Grasscatcher handle
149 25275300101 Horni kryt koSe Grasscatcher upper cover
151 26300312901 Ram kose Grasscatcher frame
152 25275600901 Ukazatel pInosti kose Grass level indicator
154 25100137854 Potah kose Grasscatcher bag




